Compact Home | 2CSC 400 030 D0202    2/5
2
SH 200
Plus of range  2/6
Technical features table  2/8
Ordering information 2/10
Technical details 2/22
Overall dimensions 2/27

2/10    2CSC 400 030 D0202 | Compact Home
2
Ordering Information
MCB SH 200 T Series - B characteristic
The SH 200 miniature circuit breaker is perfectly suitable for protecting lighting and power
socket circuits that can be frequently found in residential areas. ABB used its years of
experience with miniature circuit breaker to create this product by combining the optimum
features for residential use alone.
The Compact Home range is versatile to provide the customer with the perfect solution for
residential over current protection. It is available in tripping characteristics B and C type;
with breaking capacities between 3 and 6 kA. As usual for ABB miniature circuit breaker,
SH 200 is available from one to four poles and additional in one & three pole plus Neutral.
The rated currents are limited to 6 A up to 40 A as it is common in residential applications.
N. of
poles
Rated
current
N° module Bbn
4016779
Order details Weight
1 piece
Pack
unit
In A [17,5 mm] EAN Type code Order code Price Kg
1 6 1 631921 SH201T-B6 2CDS231001R0065 0.125 10
10 1 631952 SH201T-B10 2CDS231001R0105 0.125 10
13 1 631976 SH201T-B13 2CDS231001R0135 0.125 10
16 1 631990 SH201T-B16 2CDS231001R0165 0.125 10
20 1 632010 SH201T-B20 2CDS231001R0205 0.125 10
25 1 632034 SH201T-B25 2CDS231001R0255 0.125 10
32 1 632058 SH201T-B32 2CDS231001R0325 0.125 10
40 1 632072 SH201T-B40 2CDS231001R0405 0.125 10
1+N 6 2 632096 SH201T-B6NA 2CDS231103R0065 0.25 5
10 2 632126 SH201T-B10NA 2CDS231103R0105 0.25 5
13 2 632140 SH201T-B13NA 2CDS231103R0135 0.25 5
16 2 632164 SH201T-B16NA 2CDS231103R0165 0.25 5
20 2 632188 SH201T-B20NA 2CDS231103R0205 0.25 5
25 2 632201 SH201T-B25NA 2CDS231103R0255 0.25 5
32 2 632225 SH201T-B32NA 2CDS231103R0325 0.25 5
40 2 632249 SH201T-B40NA 2CDS231103R0405 0.25 5
2 6 2 632263 SH202T-B6 2CDS232001R0065 0.25 5
10 2 632294 SH202T-B10 2CDS232001R0105 0.25 5
13 2 632317 SH202T-B13 2CDS232001R0135 0.25 5
16 2 632331 SH202T-B16 2CDS232001R0165 0.25 5
20 2 632355 SH202T-B20 2CDS232001R0205 0.25 5
25 2 632379 SH202T-B25 2CDS232001R0255 0.25 5
32 2 632393 SH202T-B32 2CDS232001R0325 0.25 5
40 2 632416 SH202T-B40 2CDS232001R0405 0.25 5
3 6 3 632430 SH203T-B6 2CDS233001R0065 0.375 1
10 3 632461 SH203T-B10 2CDS233001R0105 0.375 1
13 3 632485 SH203T-B13 2CDS233001R0135 0.375 1
16 3 632508 SH203T-B16 2CDS233001R0165 0.375 1
20 3 632522 SH203T-B20 2CDS233001R0205 0.375 1
25 3 632546 SH203T-B25 2CDS233001R0255 0.375 1
32 3 632560 SH203T-B32 2CDS233001R0325 0.375 1
40 3 632584 SH203T-B40 2CDS233001R0405 0.375 1
2C
S
C
40

SH203T-B
Compact Home | 2CSC 400 030 D0202    2/11
2
N. of
poles
Rated
current
N° module Bbn
4016779
Order details Weight
1 piece
Pack
unit
In A [17,5 mm] EAN Type code Order code Price Kg
3+N 6 4 632607 SH203T-B6NA 2CDS233103R0065 0.5 1
10 4 632638 SH203T-B10NA 2CDS233103R0105 0.5 1
13 4 632652 SH203T-B13NA 2CDS233103R0135 0.5 1
16 4 632676 SH203T-B16NA 2CDS233103R0165 0.5 1
20 4 632690 SH203T-B20NA 2CDS233103R0205 0.5 1
25 4 632713 SH203T-B25NA 2CDS233103R0255 0.5 1
32 4 632737 SH203T-B32NA 2CDS233103R0325 0.5 1
40 4 632751 SH203T-B40NA 2CDS233103R0405 0.5 1
4 6 4 632775 SH204T-B6 2CDS234001R0065 0.5 1
10 4 632805 SH204T-B10 2CDS234001R0105 0.5 1
13 4 632829 SH204T-B13 2CDS234001R0135 0.5 1
16 4 632843 SH204T-B16 2CDS234001R0165 0.5 1
20 4 632867 SH204T-B20 2CDS234001R0205 0.5 1
25 4 632881 SH204T-B25 2CDS234001R0255 0.5 1
32 4 632904 SH204T-B32 2CDS234001R0325 0.5 1
40 4 632928 SH204T-B40 2CDS234001R0405 0.5 1
2C
S
C
40
00
30
F0
00
7
2C
S
C
40
00
30
F0
00
8
SH203T-B…NA
SH204T-B
2/12    2CSC 400 030 D0202 | Compact Home
2
Ordering Information
MCB SH 200 T Series - C characteristic
N. of
poles
Rated
current
N° module Bbn
4016779
Order details Weight
1 piece
Pack
unit
In A [17,5 mm] EAN Type code Order code Price Kg
1 6 1 631914 SH201T-C6 2CDS231001R0064 0.125 10
8 1 631938 SH201T-C8 2CDS231001R0084 0.125 10
10 1 631945 SH201T-C10 2CDS231001R0104 0.125 10
13 1 631969 SH201T-C13 2CDS231001R0134 0.125 10
16 1 631983 SH201T-C16 2CDS231001R0164 0.125 10
20 1 632003 SH201T-C20 2CDS231001R0204 0.125 10
25 1 632027 SH201T-C25 2CDS231001R0254 0.125 10
32 1 632041 SH201T-C32 2CDS231001R0324 0.125 10
40 1 632065 SH201T-C40 2CDS231001R0404 0.125 10
1+N 6 2 632089 SH201T-C6NA 2CDS231103R0064 0.25 5
8 2 632102 SH201T-C8NA 2CDS231103R0084 0.25 5
10 2 632119 SH201T-C10NA 2CDS231103R0104 0.25 5
13 2 632133 SH201T-C13NA 2CDS231103R0134 0.25 5
16 2 632157 SH201T-C16NA 2CDS231103R0164 0.25 5
20 2 632171 SH201T-C20NA 2CDS231103R0204 0.25 5
25 2 632195 SH201T-C25NA 2CDS231103R0254 0.25 5
32 2 632218 SH201T-C32NA 2CDS231103R0324 0.25 5
40 2 632232 SH201T-C40NA 2CDS231103R0404 0.25 5
2 6 2 632256 SH202T-C6 2CDS232001R0064 0.25 5
8 2 632270 SH202T-C8 2CDS232001R0084 0.25 5
10 2 632287 SH202T-C10 2CDS232001R0104 0.25 5
13 2 632300 SH202T-C13 2CDS232001R0134 0.25 5
16 2 632324 SH202T-C16 2CDS232001R0164 0.25 5
20 2 632348 SH202T-C20 2CDS232001R0204 0.25 5
25 2 632362 SH202T-C25 2CDS232001R0254 0.25 5
32 2 632386 SH202T-C32 2CDS232001R0324 0.25 5
40 2 632409 SH202T-C40 2CDS232001R0404 0.25 5
3 6 3 632423 SH203T-C6 2CDS233001R0064 0.375 1
8 3 632447 SH203T-C8 2CDS233001R0084 0.375 1
10 3 632454 SH203T-C10 2CDS233001R0104 0.375 1
13 3 632478 SH203T-C13 2CDS233001R0134 0.375 1
16 3 632492 SH203T-C16 2CDS233001R0164 0.375 1
20 3 632515 SH203T-C20 2CDS233001R0204 0.375 1
25 3 632539 SH203T-C25 2CDS233001R0254 0.375 1
32 3 632553 SH203T-C32 2CDS233001R0324 0.375 1
40 3 632577 SH203T-C40 2CDS233001R0404 0.375 1
2C
S
C
40

Compact Home | 2CSC 400 030 D0202    2/13
2
N. of
poles
Rated
current
N° module Bbn
4016779
Order details Weight
1 piece
Pack
unit
In A [17,5 mm] EAN Type code Order code Price Kg
3+N 6 4 632591 SH203T-C6NA 2CDS233103R0064 0.5 1
8 4 632614 SH203T-C8NA 2CDS233103R0084 0.5 1
10 4 632621 SH203T-C10NA 2CDS233103R0104 0.5 1
13 4 632645 SH203T-C13NA 2CDS233103R0134 0.5 1
16 4 632669 SH203T-C16NA 2CDS233103R0164 0.5 1
20 4 632683 SH203T-C20NA 2CDS233103R0204 0.5 1
25 4 632706 SH203T-C25NA 2CDS233103R0254 0.5 1
32 4 632720 SH203T-C32NA 2CDS233103R0324 0.5 1
40 4 632744 SH203T-C40NA 2CDS233103R0404 0.5 1
4 6 4 632768 SH204T-C6 2CDS234001R0064 0.5 1
8 4 632782 SH204T-C8 2CDS234001R0084 0.5 1
10 4 632799 SH204T-C10 2CDS234001R0104 0.5 1
13 4 632812 SH204T-C13 2CDS234001R0134 0.5 1
16 4 632836 SH204T-C16 2CDS234001R0164 0.5 1
20 4 632850 SH204T-C20 2CDS234001R0204 0.5 1
25 4 632874 SH204T-C25 2CDS234001R0254 0.5 1
32 4 632898 SH204T-C32 2CDS234001R0324 0.5 1
40 4 632911 SH204T-C40 2CDS234001R0404 0.5 1
2C
S
C
40
00
30
F0
01
3
2C
S
C
40
00
30
F0
01
4
SH203T-C…NA
SH204T-C
2/14    2CSC 400 030 D0202 | Compact Home
2
Ordering Information
MCB SH 200 L Series - B characteristic
N. of
poles
Rated
current
N° module Bbn
4016779
Order details Weight
1 piece
Pack
unit
In A [17,5 mm] EAN Type code Order code Price Kg
1 6 1 632942 SH201L-B6 2CDS241001R0065 0.125 10
10 1 632973 SH201L-B10 2CDS241001R0105 0.125 10
13 1 632997 SH201L-B13 2CDS241001R0135 0.125 10
16 1 633017 SH201L-B16 2CDS241001R0165 0.125 10
20 1 633031 SH201L-B20 2CDS241001R0205 0.125 10
25 1 633055 SH201L-B25 2CDS241001R0255 0.125 10
32 1 633079 SH201L-B32 2CDS241001R0325 0.125 10
40 1 633093 SH201L-B40 2CDS241001R0405 0.125 10
1+N 6 2 633116 SH201L-B6NA 2CDS241103R0065 0.25 5
10 2 633147 SH201L-B10NA 2CDS241103R0105 0.25 5
13 2 633161 SH201L-B13NA 2CDS241103R0135 0.25 5
16 2 633185 SH201L-B16NA 2CDS241103R0165 0.25 5
20 2 633208 SH201L-B20NA 2CDS241103R0205 0.25 5
25 2 633222 SH201L-B25NA 2CDS241103R0255 0.25 5
32 2 633246 SH201L-B32NA 2CDS241103R0325 0.25 5
40 2 633260 SH201L-B40NA 2CDS241103R0405 0.25 5
2 6 2 633284 SH202L-B6 2CDS242001R0065 0.25 5
10 2 633314 SH202L-B10 2CDS242001R0105 0.25 5
13 2 633338 SH202L-B13 2CDS242001R0135 0.25 5
16 2 633352 SH202L-B16 2CDS242001R0165 0.25 5
20 2 633376 SH202L-B20 2CDS242001R0205 0.25 5
25 2 633390 SH202L-B25 2CDS242001R0255 0.25 5
32 2 633413 SH202L-B32 2CDS242001R0325 0.25 5
40 2 633437 SH202L-B40 2CDS242001R0405 0.25 5
3 6 3 633451 SH203L-B6 2CDS243001R0065 0.375 1
10 3 633482 SH203L-B10 2CDS243001R0105 0.375 1
13 3 633505 SH203L-B13 2CDS243001R0135 0.375 1
16 3 633529 SH203L-B16 2CDS243001R0165 0.375 1
20 3 633543 SH203L-B20 2CDS243001R0205 0.375 1
25 3 633567 SH203L-B25 2CDS243001R0255 0.375 1
32 3 633581 SH203L-B32 2CDS243001R0325 0.375 1
40 3 633604 SH203L-B40 2CDS243001R0405 0.375 1
2C
S
C
40

SH203L-B
Compact Home | 2CSC 400 030 D0202    2/15
2
N. of
poles
Rated
current
N° module Bbn
4016779
Order details Weight
1 piece
Pack
unit
In A [17,5 mm] EAN Type code Order code Price Kg
3+N 6 4 633628 SH203L-B6NA 2CDS243103R0065 0.5 1
10 4 633659 SH203L-B10NA 2CDS243103R0105 0.5 1
13 4 633673 SH203L-B13NA 2CDS243103R0135 0.5 1
16 4 633697 SH203L-B16NA 2CDS243103R0165 0.5 1
20 4 633710 SH203L-B20NA 2CDS243103R0205 0.5 1
25 4 633734 SH203L-B25NA 2CDS243103R0255 0.5 1
32 4 633758 SH203L-B32NA 2CDS243103R0325 0.5 1
40 4 633772 SH203L-B40NA 2CDS243103R0405 0.5 1
4 6 4 633796 SH204L-B6 2CDS244001R0065 0.5 1
10 4 633826 SH204L-B10 2CDS244001R0105 0.5 1
13 4 633840 SH204L-B13 2CDS244001R0135 0.5 1
16 4 633864 SH204L-B16 2CDS244001R0165 0.5 1
20 4 633888 SH204L-B20 2CDS244001R0205 0.5 1
25 4 633901 SH204L-B25 2CDS244001R0255 0.5 1
32 4 633925 SH204L-B32 2CDS244001R0325 0.5 1
40 4 633949 SH204L-B40 2CDS244001R0405 0.5 1
2C
S
C
40
00
30
F0
01
9
2C
S
C
40
00
30
F0
02
0
SH203L-B…NA
SH204L-B
2/16    2CSC 400 030 D0202 | Compact Home
2
Ordering Information
MCB SH 200 L Series - C characteristic
N. of
poles
Rated
current
N° module Bbn
4016779
Order details Weight
1 piece
Pack
unit
In A [17,5 mm] EAN Type code Order code Price Kg
1 6 1 632935 SH201L-C6 2CDS241001R0064 0.125 10
8 1 632959 SH201L-C8 2CDS241001R0084 0.125 10
10 1 632966 SH201L-C10 2CDS241001R0104 0.125 10
13 1 632980 SH201L-C13 2CDS241001R0134 0.125 10
16 1 633000 SH201L-C16 2CDS241001R0164 0.125 10
20 1 633024 SH201L-C20 2CDS241001R0204 0.125 10
25 1 633048 SH201L-C25 2CDS241001R0254 0.125 10
32 1 633062 SH201L-C32 2CDS241001R0324 0.125 10
40 1 633086 SH201L-C40 2CDS241001R0404 0.125 10
1+N 6 2 633109 SH201L-C6NA 2CDS241103R0064 0.25 5
8 2 633123 SH201L-C8NA 2CDS241103R0084 0.25 5
10 2 633130 SH201L-C10NA 2CDS241103R0104 0.25 5
13 2 633154 SH201L-C13NA 2CDS241103R0134 0.25 5
16 2 633178 SH201L-C16NA 2CDS241103R0164 0.25 5
20 2 633192 SH201L-C20NA 2CDS241103R0204 0.25 5
25 2 633215 SH201L-C25NA 2CDS241103R0254 0.25 5
32 2 633239 SH201L-C32NA 2CDS241103R0324 0.25 5
40 2 633253 SH201L-C40NA 2CDS241103R0404 0.25 5
2 6 2 633277 SH202L-C6 2CDS242001R0064 0.25 5
8 2 633291 SH202L-C8 2CDS242001R0084 0.25 5
10 2 633307 SH202L-C10 2CDS242001R0104 0.25 5
13 2 633321 SH202L-C13 2CDS242001R0134 0.25 5
16 2 633345 SH202L-C16 2CDS242001R0164 0.25 5
20 2 633369 SH202L-C20 2CDS242001R0204 0.25 5
25 2 633383 SH202L-C25 2CDS242001R0254 0.25 5
32 2 633406 SH202L-C32 2CDS242001R0324 0.25 5
40 2 633420 SH202L-C40 2CDS242001R0404 0.25 5
3 6 3 633444 SH203L-C6 2CDS243001R0064 0.375 1
8 3 633468 SH203L-C8 2CDS243001R0084 0.375 1
10 3 633475 SH203L-C10 2CDS243001R0104 0.375 1
13 3 633499 SH203L-C13 2CDS243001R0134 0.375 1
16 3 633512 SH203L-C16 2CDS243001R0164 0.375 1
20 3 633536 SH203L-C20 2CDS243001R0204 0.375 1
25 3 633550 SH203L-C25 2CDS243001R0254 0.375 1
32 3 633574 SH203L-C32 2CDS243001R0324 0.375 1
40 3 633598 SH203L-C40 2CDS243001R0404 0.375 1
2C
S
C
40

Compact Home | 2CSC 400 030 D0202    2/17
2
N. of
poles
Rated
current
N° module Bbn
4016779
Order details Weight
1 piece
Pack
unit
In A [17,5 mm] EAN Type code Order code Price Kg
3+N 6 4 633611 SH203L-C6NA 2CDS243103R0064 0.5 1
8 4 633635 SH203L-C8NA 2CDS243103R0084 0.5 1
10 4 633642 SH203L-C10NA 2CDS243103R0104 0.5 1
13 4 633666 SH203L-C13NA 2CDS243103R0134 0.5 1
16 4 633680 SH203L-C16NA 2CDS243103R0164 0.5 1
20 4 633703 SH203L-C20NA 2CDS243103R0204 0.5 1
25 4 633727 SH203L-C25NA 2CDS243103R0254 0.5 1
32 4 633741 SH203L-C32NA 2CDS243103R0324 0.5 1
40 4 633765 SH203L-C40NA 2CDS243103R0404 0.5 1
4 6 4 633789 SH204L-C6 2CDS244001R0064 0.5 1
8 4 633802 SH204L-C8 2CDS244001R0084 0.5 1
10 4 633819 SH204L-C10 2CDS244001R0104 0.5 1
13 4 633833 SH204L-C13 2CDS244001R0134 0.5 1
16 4 633857 SH204L-C16 2CDS244001R0164 0.5 1
20 4 633871 SH204L-C20 2CDS244001R0204 0.5 1
25 4 633895 SH204L-C25 2CDS244001R0254 0.5 1
32 4 633918 SH204L-C32 2CDS244001R0324 0.5 1
40 4 633932 SH204L-C40 2CDS244001R0404 0.5 1
2C
S
C
40
00
30
F0
02
5
2C
S
C
40
00
30
F0
02
6
SH203L-C…NA
SH204L-C
2/18    2CSC 400 030 D0202 | Compact Home
2
Ordering Information
MCB SH 200 Series - B characteristic
N. of
poles
Rated
current
N° module Bbn
4016779
Order details Weight
1 piece
Pack
unit
In A [17,5 mm] EAN Type code Order code Price Kg
1 6 1 630580 SH201-B6 2CDS211001R0065 0.125 10
10 1 630610 SH201-B10 2CDS211001R0105 0.125 10
13 1 630634 SH201-B13 2CDS211001R0135 0.125 10
16 1 630658 SH201-B16 2CDS211001R0165 0.125 10
20 1 630672 SH201-B20 2CDS211001R0205 0.125 10
25 1 630696 SH201-B25 2CDS211001R0255 0.125 10
32 1 630719 SH201-B32 2CDS211001R0325 0.125 10
40 1 630733 SH201-B40 2CDS211001R0405 0.125 10
1+N 6 2 630818 SH201-B6NA 2CDS211103R0065 0.25 5
10 2 630849 SH201-B10NA 2CDS211103R0105 0.25 5
13 2 630863 SH201-B13NA 2CDS211103R0135 0.25 5
16 2 630887 SH201-B16NA 2CDS211103R0165 0.25 5
20 2 630900 SH201-B20NA 2CDS211103R0205 0.25 5
25 2 630924 SH201-B25NA 2CDS211103R0255 0.25 5
32 2 630948 SH201-B32NA 2CDS211103R0325 0.25 5
40 2 630962 SH201-B40NA 2CDS211103R0405 0.25 5
2 6 2 631044 SH202-B6 2CDS212001R0065 0.25 5
10 2 631075 SH202-B10 2CDS212001R0105 0.25 5
13 2 631099 SH202-B13 2CDS212001R0135 0.25 5
16 2 631112 SH202-B16 2CDS212001R0165 0.25 5
20 2 631136 SH202-B20 2CDS212001R0205 0.25 5
25 2 631150 SH202-B25 2CDS212001R0255 0.25 5
32 2 631174 SH202-B32 2CDS212001R0325 0.25 5
40 2 631198 SH202-B40 2CDS212001R0405 0.25 5
3 6 3 631273 SH203-B6 2CDS213001R0065 0.375 1
10 3 631303 SH203-B10 2CDS213001R0105 0.375 1
13 3 631327 SH203-B13 2CDS213001R0135 0.375 1
16 3 631341 SH203-B16 2CDS213001R0165 0.375 1
20 3 631365 SH203-B20 2CDS213001R0205 0.375 1
25 3 631389 SH203-B25 2CDS213001R0255 0.375 1
32 3 631402 SH203-B32 2CDS213001R0325 0.375 1
40 3 631426 SH203-B40 2CDS213001R0405 0.375 1
2C
S
C
40

SH203-B
Compact Home | 2CSC 400 030 D0202    2/19
2
N. of
poles
Rated
current
N° module Bbn
4016779
Order details Weight
1 piece
Pack
unit
In A [17,5 mm] EAN Type code Order code Price Kg
3+N 6 4 631501 SH203-B6NA 2CDS213103R0065 0.5 1
10 4 631532 SH203-B10NA 2CDS213103R0105 0.5 1
13 4 631556 SH203-B13NA 2CDS213103R0135 0.5 1
16 4 631570 SH203-B16NA 2CDS213103R0165 0.5 1
20 4 631594 SH203-B20NA 2CDS213103R0205 0.5 1
25 4 631617 SH203-B25NA 2CDS213103R0255 0.5 1
32 4 631631 SH203-B32NA 2CDS213103R0325 0.5 1
40 4 631655 SH203-B40NA 2CDS213103R0405 0.5 1
4 6 4 631730 SH204-B6 2CDS214001R0065 0.5 1
10 4 631761 SH204-B10 2CDS214001R0105 0.5 1
13 4 631785 SH204-B13 2CDS214001R0135 0.5 1
16 4 631808 SH204-B16 2CDS214001R0165 0.5 1
20 4 631822 SH204-B20 2CDS214001R0205 0.5 1
25 4 631846 SH204-B25 2CDS214001R0255 0.5 1
32 4 631860 SH204-B32 2CDS214001R0325 0.5 1
40 4 631884 SH204-B40 2CDS214001R0405 0.5 1
2C
S
C
40
00
30
F0
03
1
2C
S
C
40
00
30
F0
03
2
SH203-B…NA
SH204-B
2/20    2CSC 400 030 D0202 | Compact Home
2
Ordering Information
MCB SH 200 Series - C characteristic
N. of
poles
Rated
current
N° module Bbn
4016779
Order details Weight
1 piece
Pack
unit
In A [17,5 mm] EAN Type code Order code Price Kg
1 6 1 630573 SH201-C6 2CDS211001R0064 0.125 10
8 1 630597 SH201-C8 2CDS211001R0084 0.125 10
10 1 630603 SH201-C10 2CDS211001R0104 0.125 10
13 1 630627 SH201-C13 2CDS211001R0134 0.125 10
16 1 630641 SH201-C16 2CDS211001R0164 0.125 10
20 1 630665 SH201-C20 2CDS211001R0204 0.125 10
25 1 630689 SH201-C25 2CDS211001R0254 0.125 10
32 1 630702 SH201-C32 2CDS211001R0324 0.125 10
40 1 630726 SH201-C40 2CDS211001R0404 0.125 10
1+N 6 2 630801 SH201-C6NA 2CDS211103R0064 0.25 5
8 2 630825 SH201-C8NA 2CDS211103R0084 0.25 5
10 2 630832 SH201-C10NA 2CDS211103R0104 0.25 5
13 2 630856 SH201-C13NA 2CDS211103R0134 0.25 5
16 2 630870 SH201-C16NA 2CDS211103R0164 0.25 5
20 2 630894 SH201-C20NA 2CDS211103R0204 0.25 5
25 2 630917 SH201-C25NA 2CDS211103R0254 0.25 5
32 2 630931 SH201-C32NA 2CDS211103R0324 0.25 5
40 2 630955 SH201-C40NA 2CDS211103R0404 0.25 5
2 6 2 631037 SH202-C6 2CDS212001R0064 0.25 5
8 2 631051 SH202-C8 2CDS212001R0084 0.25 5
10 2 631068 SH202-C10 2CDS212001R0104 0.25 5
13 2 631082 SH202-C13 2CDS212001R0134 0.25 5
16 2 631105 SH202-C16 2CDS212001R0164 0.25 5
20 2 631129 SH202-C20 2CDS212001R0204 0.25 5
25 2 631143 SH202-C25 2CDS212001R0254 0.25 5
32 2 631167 SH202-C32 2CDS212001R0324 0.25 5
40 2 631181 SH202-C40 2CDS212001R0404 0.25 5
3 6 3 631266 SH203-C6 2CDS213001R0064 0.375 1
8 3 631280 SH203-C8 2CDS213001R0084 0.375 1
10 3 631297 SH203-C10 2CDS213001R0104 0.375 1
13 3 631310 SH203-C13 2CDS213001R0134 0.375 1
16 3 631334 SH203-C16 2CDS213001R0164 0.375 1
20 3 631358 SH203-C20 2CDS213001R0204 0.375 1
25 3 631372 SH203-C25 2CDS213001R0254 0.375 1
32 3 631396 SH203-C32 2CDS213001R0324 0.375 1
40 3 631419 SH203-C40 2CDS213001R0404 0.375 1
2C
S
C
40

Compact Home | 2CSC 400 030 D0202    2/21
2
N. of
poles
Rated
current
N° module Bbn
4016779
Order details Weight
1 piece
Pack
unit
In A [17,5 mm] EAN Type code Order code Price Kg
3+N 6 4 631495 SH203-C6NA 2CDS213103R0064 0.5 1
8 4 631518 SH203-C8NA 2CDS213103R0084 0.5 1
10 4 631525 SH203-C10NA 2CDS213103R0104 0.5 1
13 4 631549 SH203-C13NA 2CDS213103R0134 0.5 1
16 4 631563 SH203-C16NA 2CDS213103R0164 0.5 1
20 4 631587 SH203-C20NA 2CDS213103R0204 0.5 1
25 4 631600 SH203-C25NA 2CDS213103R0254 0.5 1
32 4 631624 SH203-C32NA 2CDS213103R0324 0.5 1
40 4 631648 SH203-C40NA 2CDS213103R0404 0.5 1
4 6 4 631723 SH204-C6 2CDS214001R0064 0.5 1
8 4 631747 SH204-C8 2CDS214001R0084 0.5 1
10 4 631754 SH204-C10 2CDS214001R0104 0.5 1
13 4 631778 SH204-C13 2CDS214001R0134 0.5 1
16 4 631792 SH204-C16 2CDS214001R0164 0.5 1
20 4 631815 SH204-C20 2CDS214001R0204 0.5 1
25 4 631839 SH204-C25 2CDS214001R0254 0.5 1
32 4 631853 SH204-C32 2CDS214001R0324 0.5 1
40 4 631877 SH204-C40 2CDS214001R0404 0.5 1
2C
S
C
40
00
30
F0
03
7
2C
S
C
40
00
30
F0
03
8
SH203-C…NA
SH204-C
2/22    2CSC 400 030 D0202 | Compact Home
2
Technical details
Tripping diagrams
B characteristic C characteristic
Tr
ip